
EAST WEST EAST WEST EAST WEST EAST WEST EAST WEST EAST WEST EAST WEST

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

YMCA CLOSED

(OPENS @ 7:00 AM)

Open Gym

4:00-9:00 PM

Open 

Basketball

7:30-9:00 AM

Open Gym

5:00 - 7:30 AM

Open 

Basketball

7:30-9:00 AM

Open Gym

5:00 - 7:30 AM

Homeshool 

Open Gym

9:00-12:00 PM

Open Gym

12:00 - 5:00  PM

YMCA CLOSED

(CLOSES @ 5:00 PM)

ASP

4:00-6:00 PM

Open Volleyball

6:00 - 9:00 PM

ASP

4:00-6:00 PM

Open Gym

6:00 - 9:00 PM

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THRUSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

Women's 

Pickup 

Basketball

5:30-7:30 AM

Men's 

Pickup 

Basketball

5:30-7:30 AM

Women's 

Pickup 

Basketball

5:30-7:30 AM

YMCA CLOSED

(OPENS @ 12:00 PM)

Open Gym

12:00 - 7:00  PM

Intermediate

 Open Pickleball

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Open 

Pickleball 

7:30-9:00 AM

Open 

Pickleball 

7:30-9:00 AM

Open 

Pickleball 

7:30-9:00 AM

Open 

Pickleball 

7:30-9:00 AM

Open 

Pickleball 

7:30-9:00 AM

Open Gym

12:00-2:00 PM

Men's Pickup 

Basketball

7:00 - 9:00 AM

Open Gym

7:00 - 9:00 

AM

Men's 

Pickup 

Basketball

5:30-7:30 AM

Women's 

Pickup 

Basketball

5:30-7:30 AM

Open Gym

5:00 - 7:30 AM

YMCA CLOSED

(CLOSES @ 7:00 PM)

Open

Pickleball

(3 Courts)

9:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

Intermediate

 Open Pickleball

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Family Fun 

Morning

9:00-11:00 

AM

Open Gym

12:00-4:00 PM

Open Gym

12:00 - 4:00 PM

Beginner 

Open 

Pickleball

9:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

Youth Pickleball 

League starting 

January 21 

ASP

2:00-4:30 PM 

YMCA CLOSED

      Competitive/Intermediate 

Pickleball League                    

starting January 14                          

5:30-9:00 PM

Open Gym

5:00 - 7:30 AM

Open Gym

12:00pm - 4:00pm

Open Gym

4:00 - 9:00 PM

Beginner 

Open 

Pickleball

9:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

Open Gym

12:00-4:00 PM

ASP

4:00-5:45 PM

ASP

4:00-6:00 PM

Open Volleyball

6:00 - 9:00 PM

Open 

Basketball

4:00 - 9:00 PM

Homeshool 

Open Gym

9:00-10:30 AM

ForeverWell 

Drone Club 

10:30-11:30 AM

Little Athletes 

5:45-7:00 PM

Open Gym

7:00 - 9:00 PM

Open 

Basketball

7:30-9:00 AM

Open Gym

5:00 - 7:30 AM

Open 

Basketball

7:30-9:00 AM

Gym availability is subject to change based on programming needs. 
On no-school days and early release days, half of the gym will be reserved for child care programs.

Intermediate

 Open 

Pickleball

9:00 AM - 

12:00  PM

RESERVED FOR 

SCHOOL FIELD 

TRIPS ON SELECT 

FRIDAYS

Open 

Basketball

7:30-9:00 AM

Open Gym

4:00-5:30 PM

Beginner 

Pickleball 

League 

starting 

January 15 

5:30-9:00 PM

Open Gym

2:00-5:30 PM

(Updated 2.14.26) 2026 WINTER GYM SCHEDULE


